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Manila (PHI}, 20 Movember - 24 Hovember 2025
Men's Team

Final Ranking
THU 20 NOY 2025

Ird FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Results

Rank Bib, _ - #; ' 4 O 0O .fr,ff L Total
i, i
1 CHH - People’s Republlo of Chilna 27.6BE (1] 2T.8BE (2} 29188 (3} 23.032 (2) 27.232 (4} 29.43% (B} 183.0B6
130 WANG E:"I'El'rglﬂ'rEﬁ; O] 5400 13.733 | 5.300 94.100 | 4.500 93.365 | 4.800 13.565 | 3.900 114060 | 4.500 13.133
E H.33Z 2.800 H.ARE 5168 7.700 N k]
131 YANMG Lanoin O] 5.200 13.833 | 4.200 45.633 | 3.600 12.800 | 4.8D0 14.065 | 4.400 13.665 | 4400 13.300
E B.T33 -0.1 | 8.B33 5100 5.266 3.166 2.8500
132 ZHEMG AD O 4600 93.333 | 5.400 91.566 | 3.500 14.000 | 4.200 45.333 | 4.500 93.56E | 4.000 13.740
E B.B33 a.166 2.365 2.833 9.065 T.76E
2 JPH - Japan 28.26E (B] 28.BBE (3} 25.88E (4} 27.688 (B} 27.88E (1} 2T.BBE (2} 182.428
182 KAEUTAMNI Talkl O] 5000 13.333 | 4.600 95233 | 4.100 12560 | 4.800 13.B65 | 5.200 13.500 | 5.100 13.800
E HB.333 -0.1 | 8.633 8.200 5.068 8.600 a.700
183 CulImLA Mao O] 5100 12.933 | 4.800 93,400 | 4.700 92,933 | 4.800 93.733 | 5.200 14.065 | 5.000 15500
E T.B33 8.600 8.233 2.833 8.766 8.568
185 YASUI E|_'..If'| O 4500 42,400 | 5.000 93,566 | 4.300 12.933 | 4.400 45.000 | 4.500 12794 | 5.300 14.066
E 7786 -D.Z|8.468 8.533 5.200 8.255 B.565
= UE& - Unled States of Amerea 27.28% (2] 25.3B6 (8} 29.T7BE {1} 27.88E (3) 27.83% (3} 27332 |3} 182328
242 LEYEIM Danlla O 4500 13.733 | 4.500 92.900 | 3.700 11.033 | 4.400 15.600 | 5.200 94.100 | 5.600 14.466
E H.B33 8.400 8.133 5166 8.8900 8.765
243 RENE Danse O] 5.000 153.400 | 3.500 10.400 | 4.600 93.933 | 4.800 93.ED0D | 3.800 14.9U0 | 4100 10.760
E| B.200 B.900 5.233 5.000 8.16& B.000
244 ROMEM Mathan D 5.200 73.500 | 4.700 12.256 | 3.500 12.B66 | 4.800 94,166 | 5.000 13533 | 4.200 12865
E| B.200 T.768 8.B6& 9,266 8.533 2.66&
4 FRA - Franoa 28.BEE (4] ar.ees (1) 25.03% (@) 27.63% (8} 24,468 (8} 28132 1} 181.782
157 BRECHE Ellas O 4500 13.400 | 5.400 15400 | 4.200 12.100 | 4.400 45933 | 4.700 93.233 | 4.600 15500
E| B.50D 8.066 7.8900 5.033 -0.3 | 8.533 8.965
1548 SAKDIUH] Hag O 5,000 42,300 | 5.100 93.733 | 4.500 12.933 | 4.800 94.100 | 4.70D 12000 | 5.10D 14.066
E| 7.200 -0.1 | 8.633 8.433 5.300 T7.8900 2.B6E
160 TRASREMALATRE LE'EI'D!.' D 4,800 13.466 | 5.500 93,956 | 3.500 10.700 | 4.4D0 93.433 | 4.B0D 13.26E | 5.400 14.065
E B.5&E 2468 E.66E 9,033 3.466 2.66&
E GER - Greak Brikain 26.688 (B] 25.288 (B} 25.88E (B} 23.43% (1) 2T A3EZ (B} 28.43% |6} 163.628
161 CHOWDHURY Uzar O] 4B3d 17.000 | 4100 5700 | 4.300 12,500 | 4.800 15000 | 5.100 13,965 | 4.700 13.433
E| 6.70D 5.666 2.600 2.966 -0.1| 8.B6E a.733
163 McPHILLIPS Evan O 5,500 12.533 | 4.000 91.966 | 4.100 12.765 | 5.200 94.100 | 5.400 12000 | 4.500 12.033
E 7133 -0.1 | 7.566 2.665 2.900 7400 2.133
164 SCOTT Sal D 5.200 13.066 | 5.000 93.300 | 3.300 12033 | 5.200 94.333 | 4.500 13.166 | 4.500 13.000
E B.D&& =02 8.300 8.633 9233 -0.1| 8.66& 2.500
] ITA - Haly 27.0BE (3] 24,266 [14] 249.888 (2} 27.808 (4} 258.18E (101 29.68E (4} 167882
'1 T8 MEZZIOLA PErD © 5.100 13.000 | 4.700 92.200 | 3.100 12000 | 4.200 15200 | 4.200 12200 | 4.100 12000
E | B.03D -0.1 | 7.500 2.8965 2.500 -0.1| 8.066 T.500
180 RUGGER| Riccardo =) 5,200 93.386 | 4.500 10,300 | 3.800 12.B33 | 4.800 93.968 | 4.400 92.300 | 4.50D 13.033
E B.1&& 5.800 8.B33 5.166 T7.8900 8.533
181 SPERANZA Simons O 5,300 13.700 | 4.000 92.056 | 5.000 13.B6E | 4.8DD 93.933 | 4.200 12.B6E | 4.BDD 13.533
E| B.3D0 2.068 8.B6& 9133 3.66& a.73z
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Ird FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships '.;;TF" Cro

o
% Manila (PHI}, 20 Movember - 24 November 2025 r
H Women's Team - i
| ] | e
ﬁ' Final Ranking S i
o FRI 21 MOV 2025 L g
Results

-

50, > x| e -

1 FRA - Franaa 27.300(3)  ITTEE N} DH.BDD (&) D8.TEE {1} 108.432
541 CHASGAT Lola T [ 3.600 72233 | 5.000 13.266 | 5.100 12700 | 4.500 17.700
E| 853z -0.1|8.268 7.065 TAEE
547 COLAS Elena T [ 5.000 94.100 | 6.300 14.500 | 5.500 13.700 | 5.500 13.466
E| 9.100 8.200 8.100 7.966
544 PRAT Malana T [ 4.200 13.200 | 4.300 72233 | 5.200 12.600 | 5.300 13.300
E | 9.000 7.833 7.700 8.000
2 JPN - Japan I7.832 (1) 24.086 48  2TEBE{1}  28.632 42} 107850
567 MIMAMING Yume T [ 4.500 13.533 | 5.500 13.100 | 5.500 13.666 | 4.800 12.733
E | 9.033 7.500 8.266 7.833
560 MISHITAMA Misa T [ 5.000 94.000 | 5.700 12.966 | 5.500 13,633 | 5.300 13.466
E | 9.000 7.266 8.333 B.166
570 OGAWA RIsom D | 4.200 12033 | 4,600 12700 | 5.400 15.700 | 4.900 13.066
E| 8733 7.500 8.366 B.166
5 UBA - United Stabss of Amerka O7.63Z(2)  D4.6BE (2} DH.BEE3}  05.98E {4} 108.230
623 BULLOCK Charleigh D[ 4.200 95533 | S.B00 12600 | 5.000 13.133 | 4.800 12.666
E| 9133 §.76E B.133 7866 -0
624 CRAIN Lavienna O | 5.000 14.066 | 5.400 13,265 | 5.000 12000 | 4.800 12.033
E | 9.086 7.B6E 7.600 7513 -0.3
526 MOREAL Canglne T [ 4.200 13.466 | 5.300 13.300 | 5.500 13.533 | 5.000 12.800
E | 9.286 8.000 8.033 T.800
4 CHM - People's Republio of China 28.1B6 (B)  D6.BBE (G} OT.18{2}  05.286 (B} 104531
522 HUANG 2yl T [ 4.200 92.533 | 4.700 19.933 | 6.400 14.100 | 5.100 12.633
E| 8733 7.233 7.700 7613 -0
523 JIANG Shuting D' | 4.400 13.233 | 5.600 13,433 | 4.600 12000 | 4.200 12,333
E | 8.833 7.833 8.06E 7.8933
525 XIAMG YIna D | 4.400 12000 | 4.800 12.533 | 6.000 13.033 | 4.600 12.633
E | 8.500 7733 7.033 8.033
B ROU - Romania 20.833 (6} 22782 {141 29.28B (6}  25.888 (3} 104183
508 GLANARU Alexla T [ 5.000 13.500 | 4.200 11.966 | 5.300 13,333 | 5.000 12.566
E | 8.500 7.766 8.033 7.566
500 IORDACHE INs T [ 3.600 J2.000 | 4.200 10.766 | 4.400 1Z.200 | 5.000 12.533
E | 8.600 §.566 7.800 7.833
601 TUDOR Anlela D | 4.400 13.033 | 3.500 10,700 | 4.900 12.566 | 4.700 12000
E | 8.533 7.266 8.06E 7.366
B ITA - lhaly 28.B33 (8] 48837} 04433 (B}  D4.BEE (8} 100.7BE
561 CALACIURA Eleonora [ 4.200 93.333 | 5.100 12.233 | 5.200 12.633 | 4.800 12.766
E| 9133 7433 7633 7.966
SE3PROIETTI Mz 5[ 5.000 13.500 | 4.800 12.400 | 5.000 13.700 | 5.000 17.000
E|8B0 -03|7.500 6.100 6966 -O.1
564 SIS0 Anthea D[ 3.200 15.700 | 4.700 10,053 | 4.800 11.600 | 4.700 12.133
E | 8.986 5.933 7.200 7.433
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"'ZZK\\“ 3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships /f/@? .
"'.lnn\\“ Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025 { e 5 ‘\
|l
\:“‘“",,;' Men's All-Around Final N T
N SAT 22 NOV 2025 \‘Z_‘:/
Results
‘ s —
y f' ‘ s /%
Rank Bib Name NoC Q 4 O O| ‘v ',/’ §d Total
Code h \ ) Vi
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score RK
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
1 101 DUKHNO Arsenii AIN D|590014500 (1)/520013.866 (1)[4.10012686 (9)|5.20014233 (2){550014288 (1)| 470012500 (18)) 82031
E| 8.600 8.666 8.566 9.033 8768 7.800
2 183 OJIMA Nab JPN D|5.10013500 (7)[5.00013.533 (3)[ 470013200 (3)] 480013833 (6)] 520014100 (2)]5.00013533 (5) 81.799
E|8400 8533 8.500 9.033 8.800 8533
3 131 YANG Lanbin CHN D|520013700 (3){ 420013200 {5)[3.600 12800 (5)| 4.80014.000 (4)] 240013786 (5)| 440013633 (3) 81.099
E|se600 -01 9.000 9.100 9200 9268 9133
4 242 LEYKIN Danila USA D|5.10013600 (4)| 450013200 (5)[3.300 11.400 (23)[ £.400 13600 (11)| 520013833 (4)|550014.133 (1)] 79.866
E|85s00 8.700 8.100 9.100 8733 8533
5 181 SPERANZA Simone ITA D|5.30012766 (18)[4.00012.300 (15)[5.00014.100 (1)] £.800 13.566 (12)] 420012800 (15)| 480013500 (8)| 79.032
E| 7468 8.300 9.000 9066 03 8600 8700
6 164 SCOTT Sol GBR D|520013.066 (12)[5.20013.166 (7)| 3.300 11.086 (20)] 5.200 14400 (1)| 700 13433 (8)| 5.000 12066 (12) 78.997
E|so086 -02 7.066 8.666 9200 8733 7.968
7 159 SAKOUHI Nael FRA D|5.00013600 (4) 4.00012233 (16)| 4.500 12.800 (5)| 4.800 13533 (13)] 4700 13300 (10)| 5.100 13466 (8)] 78.932
E|2800 7.333 8.300 8833 01 8.800 8.366
8 210 YULO Kari Jahrel Eldrew PHI D|5.300 14300 (2)] 4.500 13.000 (9)| 3.900 12.066 (17)| 5200 13468 (14)| 4600 12833 (14)} 5.100 13.086 (10)| 78.731
E| 8.000 8.500 8.166 8566 03 8233 7.968
N N\
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TSR 3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships L ;*Q%
LTINS Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025 \
]
A
wan/ /ey J
“ ." . . ,..-l‘-"f -
““uu,"' Women's All-Around Final T
Wy SAT 22 NOV 2025 -
Results
e IR
Rank Bib Name NOC L] g% f @ Total
Code . &
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
1 567 MINAMINO Yume JPr D|460013.566 (4)| 5600 13.366 (3){ 5400 13.700 (1) 5.00013.000 (3)) 53,632
E| 3066 7566 8.300 a.000
5 542 COLAS Elena FRA D|5.00012.066 (1)| 6.000 12666 (10)| 5.500 13.200 (5)) 5.500 13.366 (1) 53.208
E|a088 8666 700 7.BEE
3 560 NISHIYAMA Misa JPN D|500013.800 (3)| 5.700 13.133 (7)| 5.100 13.100 (7)) 5.300 13.088 (2| 53,066
E|as00 T433 a.000 &}
4 624 CRAIN Lavienna UsA D|420013133 (11)| 540013333 (4)| 570013400 (2){ 4.800 12833 (9)) 52399
E|ag32 TB33 Foron ]
5 26 MOREAU Caraline usa D|420013500 (5530013200 (5)|5.20012.066 (15)(5.000 12833 (5)) 51.599
E|9.300 700 3_B6E TEB3I3
& A01 KAIUMOVA Milana FAl) D 4200 13.333 (7} 5.B0D 12,133 (15)) 5.300 13166 (8) 5.00012.700 (7} 51.332
E|9.132 8333 7.B6E oo
7 544 PRAT Maiana FRA D|420012.800 (13| 4300 12.366 (13} 540013300 (3)(5.600 12786 (8)) 51.232
E| 8.600 8.066 7.000 7.166
8 523 JIANG Shuting CHW D[ 440013200 (9)| 5.60013.066 (1) 4.80012.033 (17)( 4.400 11886 (13)) 51.165
E|a&00 8166 7233 TEEE 01
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